Kvinnor 22 100m
2002-08-02

Emmelie Barenfeld
Malin Kallgren
Hanna Peterson
Anna Lilja
Charlotte Nordh
Louise Akesson
Paulina Orell
Kristina Blomstrand

ONOUARWNR

Kvinnor 22 400m
2002-08-03

Helene Nordquist
Hanna Peterson
Sandra Pode
Kristina Blomstrand
Josefin Nasman
Anna Lilja

Malin Norman
Annika Hagglund

ONOUARWNR

Kvinnor 22 1500m
2002-08-02

Kajsa Haglund

Ida Nilsson

Jessica Gylfe
Madeleine Mattsson
Frida Skarin

Helena Sundh

Ann Carlsson
Carola Eriksson

Mia Larsson

ONOUARWNR

Kvinnor 22 2000m hi
2002-08-03

1 Ida Nilsson
2 Isabell Ahlstrom
3 Anna Stenback

Kvinnor 22 100m H
2002-08-03

Lina Quick
Anna Marberg
Linda Persson
Malin Ericsson
Ida Sjoling
Mirian Odum
Johanna Ronner

QUL WNE

Kvinnor 22 Hojd
2002-08-03

Linda Persson
Jenny Isgren
Stina Bohgard
Sabine Pettersson
Ida Sjoling

N =
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Sjoéling
Persson
Bohgard
Isgren
Pettersson

Kvinnor 22 Tresteg
2002-08-02

1 Sara Brankell

2 Anna Wiberger
3 Ida Dufva

4 Johanna Ronner
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Vind: -0,6
Ullevi FK

IK Ymer
Hasselby SK
Nykopings BIS
IF Gota

KA2 IF

Ullevi FK
Ullevi FK

Taby IS
Hasselby SK
Heleneholms IF
Ullevi FK
Bollnas FIK
Nykdépings BIS
Ullevi FK
Brannans IF

Heleneholms IF
Hogby IF

IFK Vaxjo
Hovslatts IK
Hasselby SK
Hasselby SK
Marks LK

Taby IS

Halle IF

Hogby IF
Ranas 4H
Norrkdpings FIK

Vind: 0,2
Gefle IF
Trollhattans SK
IFK V&xjo
Enkdpings Al
IFK Lidingd
Sparvégens FK
Ullevi FK

IFK Vaxjo
Sparvégens FK
Turebergs FK
R&by-Rekarne FIF
IFK Lidingd
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Nedre Soppero IK
Ullevi FK
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Slutliga resultat K22 JSM Sollentunavallen 2-4 augusti 2002

Resultat
12.01
12.18
12.31
12.59
12.72
12.88
12.99
13.04

Resultat
54,84
55,82
55,90
56,40
56,66
57,51
59,74
59,86

Resultat

Resultat
6:45.03
6:57.80
7:21.00

Resultat
14.31
14.42
14.71
15.05
15.42
15.51
Brutit

Resultat
1.71
1.69
1.69
1.66
1.63

171 174

X0 XXX
XXX
XXX

Resultat
12,47
12,34
11,74
11,72



5 Angelica Strom
6 Doreen Nagawa

Rénner
Nagawa
Dufva
Strém
Brankell

Wiberger

Kvinnor 22 Kula
2002-08-03

1 Karin Larsson
2 Marie Hilmersson
3 Asa Lundgren

Hilmersson
Larsson
Lundgren

Kvinnor 22 Diskus
2002-08-03

1 Veronica Karlsson
2 Marie Hilmersson
3 Karin Larsson
4 Cecilia Enback

Larsson
Karlsson
Hilmersson
Enback

-81

-82
X 11.57
1,6 1,5
X 11.42
1,4 0,3
11.36 X
0,5 3,0
11.71 11.31
08 1,5
12.47 X
1,4 1,2
12.15 X
04 2,0

-81

-81

-82
11.68 X
12.05 X
9.70 X

-80

-81

-81

-80
X X
44.57 43.19
41.58 38.82
33.09 32.58

Gefle IF

Ullevi FK
11.26 10.54 11.31
1,7 0,8 0,3
X 11.41 11.49
0,6 1,0 0,8
11.13 11.43 X
0,4 1,8 0,8
X X 11.63
0,3 1,1 0,8
11.48 12.42 X
0,3 0,8 0,5
X 12,29 12.34
1,5 0,9 1,6

Garphyttans IF
Hasselby SK
Raby-Rekarne FIF

X 11.56 12.44
12.47 12.81 X

X X X
IFK Stromsund
Hasselby SK
Garphyttans IF
Vasteras FIK
33.18 37.02 X
48.11 X 46.97
42.46 40.55 42.72

X 32.80 31.78

Resultat
13,09
12,63

9,70

12.63
13.09
9.45

Resultat
48,11
42,72
37,02
33,09

36.78
46.16
39.59
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